
* Roll Call Number

Date June 28, 2010

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

Agenda Item Number

(p

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)
COURT SIDE ENTERTAINMENT

DES MOINES MARRIOTT HOTEL

KAMODO KLUB

LA PREFERIDA

LA TAPATIA

LA TAPATIA 3

SOUTH SIDE LIQUOR & TOBACCO

STATE FAIR GROCERY

SUPER SAVINGS

SUPER SAVINGS

Moved by

1014 E

700

214

2300

1440

4007 SE

1101

3000 E

806 SE
3733

14TH ST

GRAND AVE

3RD ST
HICKMAN RD

DES MOINES STREET

13TH ST

ARMY POST RD

GRAND AVE

14TH ST

EASTON BLVD

to adopt.

(dOUNCIL ACTION YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT
COWNIE

CERTIFICATE

COLEMAN

HENSLEY
I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting

_. of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
MOORE among other proceedings the above wa s adopted.
MAHAFFEY

MEYER

GRIESS

TOTAL IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affxed
my seal the day and year first above written.

MOTION CARRIED APPROVED

Mayor City Clerk


