*	Roll Call Number	

Agenda Item Number	
	_

Date June 28, 2010

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)

COURT SIDE ENTERTAINMENT	1014	E	14TH ST
DES MOINES MARRIOTT HOTEL	700		GRAND AVE
KAMODO KLUB	214		3RD ST
LA PREFERIDA	2300		HICKMAN RD
LA TAPATIA	1440		DES MOINES STREET
LA TAPATIA 3	4007	SE	13TH ST
SOUTH SIDE LIQUOR & TOBACCO	1101		ARMY POST RD
STATE FAIR GROCERY	3000	Ε	GRAND AVE
SUPER SAVINGS	806	SE	14TH ST
SUPER SAVINGS	3733		EASTON BLVD

Moved by	 to adopt.	

COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	CERTIFICATE			
COWNIE								
COLEMAN					I Diana Dauk City Clark of said City handry contify that at a mosting			
HENSLEY			<u> </u>		I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,			
MOORE					among other proceedings the above was adopted.			
MAHAFFEY								
MEYER								
GRIESS								
TOTAL					IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed			
MOTION CARRIED				APPROVED	my seal the day and year first above written.			
	i.							
				Mayor	City Clerk			